
Last First Campus Title Email
Alur Silina Vidya Rani LPE Aide - Pre-K alursilinav@ltisdschools.org
Askey Jessica LPE Aide - Fine Arts askeyj@ltisdschools.org
Aursland Pamela LPE ES 5th Grade Teacher aurslandp@ltisdschools.org
Beard Gabriela LPE ES 3rd Grade Teacher beardg@ltisdschools.org
Bigham Laura LPE ES 4th Grade Teacher BIGHAML@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Brightwell Lance LPE ES Music Teacher BRIGHTWELLL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Brusca Charleen LPE Aide - SpEd Level 2 bruscac@ltisdschools.org
Cadorette Carissa LPE ES PE Teacher CADORETTEC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Carey Eva LPE Aide - SpEd Level 2 careye@ltisdschools.org
Carter Stacy LPE Teacher on Special Assignment CARTERST@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Chimiak-Kulas Natalia LPE ES Pre-K Teacher chimiakkulasn@ltisdschools.org
Cook Kaitlyn LPE ES 5th Grade Teacher cookk@ltisdschools.org
Crowe Remi LPE ES 5th Grade Teacher crower@ltisdschools.org
Decaro Rose LPE Registrar/Attendance Clerk - Elementary DECAROR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Eaton Maggie LPE ES Kindergarten Teacher EATONMA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Finch Erika LPE ES 1st Grade Teacher finche@ltisdschools.org
Foster Deborah LPE Librarian FOSTERD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Freudenburg Margaret LPE Nurse FREUDENBURGM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Gerstner Curran LPE ES 3rd Grade Teacher gerstnerc@ltisdschools.org
Gil Rhonda LPE ES 3rd Grade Teacher GILR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Glasser Meredith LPE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher GLASSERM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Goodwin Alena LPE Aide - SpEd Level 1 GOODWINA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Hansen Karen LPE ES Kindergarten Teacher HANSENK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Hart Elizabeth LPE ES SpEd - ECSE Teacher harte@ltisdschools.org
Hashem Mouna LPE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher hashemm@ltisdschools.org
Haus Jacqueline LPE ES 4th Grade Teacher hausj@ltisdschools.org
Hicks Meredith LPE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher hicksm@ltisdschools.org
Hilton Kylie LPE ES 2nd Grade Teacher hiltonk@ltisdschools.org
Houghton Natalie LPE ES 1st Grade Teacher houghtonn@ltisdschools.org
Jenkerson Julianne LPE Assistant Principal - Elementary School JENKERSONJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ketter-Matter Kari LPE ES 4th Grade Teacher KETTERMATTERK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Kothe Joan LPE Receptionist - Campus KOTHEJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Kramer Hope LPE ES 2nd Grade Teacher kramerh@ltisdschools.org
Kreines Sara LPE ES 2nd Grade Teacher KREINESS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG



Mann Staci LPE ES 3rd Grade Teacher manns@ltisdschools.org
Manore Alona LPE Aide - SpEd Level 1 manorea@ltisdschools.org
McBride Stacie LPE ES 3rd Grade Teacher mcbrides@ltisdschools.org
McPhail Maria LPE ES 5th Grade Teacher MCPHAILM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
McWilliams Carrie LPE ES 5th Grade Teacher mcwilliamsc@ltisdschools.org
Modde Erin LPE ES Instructional Support/Literacy Teacher MODDEE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Morace Dominic LPE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher moraced@ltisdschools.org
Nava Laara-Ali LPE ES Kindergarten Teacher NAVAL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Nussbaum Ashley LPE Aide - Fine Arts nussbauma@ltisdschools.org
Pach Ashley LPE ES 3rd Grade Teacher PACHA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ratynski Morgan LPE Counselor - Elementary School ratynskim@ltisdschools.org
Reich Karen LPE Principal - Elementary School reichk@ltisdschools.org
Reynolds Lynn LPE Elementary Monitor reynoldsl@ltisdschools.org
Rodriguez Denise LPE Aide - SpEd Level 1 rodriguezd@ltisdschools.org
Roudi Olivia LPE ES 2nd Grade Teacher roudio@ltisdschools.org
Ryan Allison LPE Aide - Pre-K ryanbe@ltisdschools.org
Serhus Erika LPE ES Gifted & Talented Teacher SERHUSE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Shaw Sarah LPE ES Pre-K Teacher SHAWS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Shoemake Amy LPE ES 1st Grade Teacher SHOEMAKEA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Shoemake Lauren LPE ES Pre-K Teacher shoemakel@ltisdschools.org
Smith Kaylyn LPE ES SpEd - ECSE Teacher smithka@ltisdschools.org
Sova Callie LPE ES 4th Grade Teacher SOVAC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Spann Bethany LPE ES Kindergarten Teacher spannb@ltisdschools.org
Stanaland Heather LPE ES Kindergarten Teacher stanalandh@ltisdschools.org
Stanger Janice LPE Admin Asst - ES Principal STANGERJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Starrett Victoria LPE ES 2nd Grade Teacher starrettm@ltisdschools.org
Stromme Nicole LPE ES 4th Grade Teacher strommen@ltisdschools.org
Thiel Michelle LPE ES 1st Grade Teacher THIELM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Tilford Alissa LPE ES Art Teacher TILFORDA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Vaquera Mayra LPE Aide - SpEd Level 2 vaqueram@ltisdschools.org
Weekes Susan LPE Aide - SpEd Level 1 WEEKESS@ltisdschools.org
Whitmer Beverly LPE ES 4th Grade Teacher WHITMERB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wynne Dorothy LPE ES 1st Grade Teacher wynned@ltisdschools.org
Zhang Xianli LPE Elementary Monitor zhangx@ltisdschools.org
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